2018 EDMONDS DISTRICT XC CHAMPIONSHIPS

Presented By Edmonds School District
Wednesday - October 10, 2018

Lake Ballinger Park - Mountlake Terrace, WA

Men's Varsity - Team Results

PLACES OF FINISHERS AVERAGE TOP 5

RANK TEAM SCORE #1 #2 #3 #4 #5 #o6* #7* TIME SPREAD
1 Edmonds-Woodway 1 2 3 4 6 10 11 16:47.89 00:35
2 Mountlake Terrace 7 8 9 12 15 18 22 17:45.04 01:13
3 Lynnwood 5 17 20 21 27 30 36 18:48.36 02:47
4 Meadowdale 14 16 19 23 26 31 32 18:54.70 01:28
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2018 EDMONDS DISTRICT XC CHAMPIONSHIPS

Presented By Edmonds School District
Wednesday - October 10, 2018

Lake Ballinger Park - Mountlake Terrace, WA

Men's Varsity - Team Breakdown

Score

16
19
20
24
25
28
84

Edmonds-Woodway
Name

PERAZA, Deyago
LACAMBRA, Lucas
HARTONO, Dylan
CHRISTIAN, Grant
PAAVOLA, Kalevi
COLOBONG, Isiaiah
CHRISTIAN, John

Lynnwood

Name

MURPHY, Micah
MASON, Matthew
POTTER, Jacob
CASTAGNETTA, Daxtyn
CAMARA, Musa
MIRANDA, Raphael
LINAN, Fernando

Copyright (c) 2018 GC Racing, LLC

Grade
12
12
12
12
12
12
12

Grade
11
10
11

11
11
12

Time

16:18.40
16:23.80
16:27.30
16:32.70
16:52.90
17:28.00
17:32.10

Time

16:41.60
18:17.00
18:39.40
18:42.60
19:28.50
19:41.40
20:08.00

Score

Score

Ge

RACING 2018

12
14
17
21
50

13
15
18
22
23
26
27
91

Mountlake Terrace
Name

BEAM, Josh
WILLIAMS, Alex
LOFRESE, Jaden
MOULTON, Ivan
HUTMACHER, Allen
HARRIS, Tymothy
GIVENS, Mitchell

Meadowdale

Name

DEBELL, Deklund
BRODERHAUSEN, Lance
GONZALEZ, Erick

BURK, Andy
CUPRYNSKI, Casey
AMY, Evik

CALLAN, Matthew

Grade
11
11
12
12
10
11
11

Grade

10
11
12
11

11

Time

16:57.60
17:02.30
17:02.30
17:47.00
18:10.60
18:24.60
18:50.90

Time

17:53.20
18:15.80
18:29.30
18:53.70
19:21.30
19:42.30
19:47.30
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2018 EDMONDS DISTRICT XC CHAMPIONSHIPS

Presented By Edmonds School District

Wednesday - October 10, 2018
Lake Ballinger Park - Mountlake Terrace, WA
Men's Varsity - Individual Results

Start Time
4:30 PM
Race Distance
5,000 meters

TEAM FINISH TIME MILE
PLACE POINTS BIB ATHLETE TEAM GRADE TIME BACK PACE
1 1 493 PERAZA, Deyago Edmonds-Woodway 12 16:18.40 00:00 05:15
2 2 490 LACAMBRA, Lucas Edmonds-Woodway 12 16:23.80 00:05 05:17
3 3 488 HARTONO, Dylan Edmonds-Woodway 12 16:27.30 00:09 05:18
4 4 484 CHRISTIAN, Grant Edmonds-Woodway 12 16:32.70 00:14 05:20
5 5 503 MURPHY, Micah Lynnwood 11 16:41.60 00:23 05:22
6 6 492 PAAVOLA, Kalevi Edmonds-Woodway 12 16:52.90 00:34 05:26
7 7 516 BEAM, Josh Mountlake Terrace 11 16:57.60 00:39 05:28
8 8 526 WILLIAMS, Alex Mountlake Terrace 11 17:02.30 00:44 05:29
9 9 523 LOFRESE, Jaden Mountlake Terrace 12 17:02.30 00:44 05:29
10 10 486 COLOBONG, Isiaiah Edmonds-Woodway 12 17:28.00 01:10 05:37
11 11 485 CHRISTIAN, John Edmonds-Woodway 12 17:32.10 01:14 05:39
12 12 525 MOULTON, lvan Mountlake Terrace 12 17:47.00 01:29 05:43
13 495 WALDE, Andrew Edmonds-Woodway 12 17:49.60 01:31 05:44
14 13 514 DEBELL, Deklund Meadowdale 9 17:53.20 01:35 05:45
15 14 521 HUTMACHER, Allen Mountlake Terrace 10 18:10.60 01:52 05:51
16 15 513 BRODERHAUSEN, Lance Meadowdale 10 18:15.80 01:57 05:53
17 16 501 MASON, Matthew Lynnwood 10 18:17.00 01:59 05:53
18 17 519 HARRIS, Tymothy Mountlake Terrace 11 18:24.60 02:06 05:56
19 18 515 GONZALEZ, Erick Meadowdale 11 18:29.30 02:11 05:57
20 19 504 POTTER, Jacob Lynnwood 11 18:39.40 02:21 06:00
21 20 498 CASTAGNETTA, Daxtyn Lynnwood 9 18:42.60 02:24 06:01
22 21 517 GIVENS, Mitchell Mountlake Terrace 11 18:50.90 02:32 06:04
23 22 506 BURK, Andy Meadowdale 12 18:53.70 02:35 06:05
24 524 MARROTT, Jackson Mountlake Terrace 12 19:04.70 02:46 06:08
25 491 MEYER, Elias Edmonds-Woodway 12 19:20.80 03:02 06:14
26 23 508 CUPRYNSKI, Casey Meadowdale 11 19:21.30 03:03 06:14
27 24 497 CAMARA, Musa Lynnwood 11 19:28.50 03:10 06:16
28 487 FAY, Logan Edmonds-Woodway 12 19:32.10 03:14 06:17
29 520 HINCH, Kai Mountlake Terrace 10 19:38.70 03:20 06:19
30 25 502 MIRANDA, Raphael Lynnwood 11 19:41.40 03:23 06:20
31 26 512 AMY, Evik Meadowdale 9 19:42.30 03:24 06:21
32 27 507 CALLAN, Matthew Meadowdale 11 19:47.30 03:29 06:22
33 511 STEED, Cooper Meadowdale 11 19:54.50 03:36 06:24
34 518 HARRIS, Tod Gil Mountlake Terrace 9 19:57.90 03:39 06:26
35 509 NORTH, Tj Meadowdale 9 20:02.20 03:44 06:27
36 28 500 LINAN, Fernando Lynnwood 12 20:08.00 03:50 06:29
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2018 EDMONDS DISTRICT XC CHAMPIONSHIPS
Presented By Edmonds School District
Wednesday - October 10, 2018
Lake Ballinger Park - Mountlake Terrace, WA
Men's Varsity - Individual Results

Start Time
4:30 PM
Race Distance
5,000 meters

TEAM FINISH TIME MILE
PLACE POINTS BIB ATHLETE TEAM GRADE TIME BACK PACE
37 510 SINNES, Zachary Meadowdale 10 20:26.50 04:08 06:35
38 499 CHAMBERS, Anthony Lynnwood 10 20:33.10 04:15 06:37
G@g 10/10/2018 5:03 PM
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